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Cedar Drive 

Peggy Heller 
800 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
301-261-5347 
peggyheller@hellerelectric.com 
 

Pam & Don Peppi 
809 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
410-867-6782 
dealeman@aol.com 
 

Eddie Czerwinski 
818 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
410-867-9492 
eczerwinski@hcea.com 
 

Suzanne & Al Solier 
820 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
301-261-5231 
stsolier@hotmail.com 
 

Kathy & Mike Hannan   
824 Cedar Drive   
Deale, MD 20751   
301-792-1593   
kathydhannan@gmail.com    
michaelhannan@hotmail.com   
 

Debbie Stickell  
829 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751   
Home:  443-607-8796   
Cell:     703-795-1009   
debbiestickell@yahoo.com  
 

Bob Strunk   
830 Cedar Drive   
Deale, MD 20751   
Home: 410-867-1162   
Cell: 703-258-2612   
strunk830@gmail.com 
 

Sandi & Norm Taylor 
832 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
410-867-8044 
NSTaylor1@verizon.net  
 

Vacant 
844 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
 

Melinda & Marlin Fitzwater 
851 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
410-867-8734 
melinda.fitzwater@comcast.net 
marlin.fitzwater@comcast.net 
 

Mary & Gregg Hartley 
857 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
443-607-8050 
Mary cell: 703-473-4892 
mhartleydc@gmail.com 
missourahgregg@gmail.com 
 

Bob & Jeannette Israel 
859 Cedar Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
bobisraelmusic@gmail.com 
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Bay View Drive 

Karen Call 

Mitch Gardner 

803 Bay View Drive 

Deale, MD 20751 
kcall53@hotmail.com 

 

Cathy Schwass 

804 Bay View Drive 

Deale, MD 20751 

(442) 607-6200 
stansrestaurant@verizon.com 
 

Steve & Tina Heller 

807 Bay View Drive 

Deale, MD 20751 
Steve Heller (540) 660-9085 
Tina Heller    (540) 660-5669 
tinadheller@gmail.com 
 

Kathy & Dan Meade  

808 Bay View Drive 

Deale, MD 20751 
Kathy Cell: 240-535-8869 
Dan Cell:   301-643-0950 
Kathy - 
kmeadeberg1@gmail.com    
Dan - meadedp@msn.com 
 

Engin & Greg Crosby 

809 Bay View Drive   

Deale, MD 20751   

Home: 410-867-0362   
Greg Cell – 410-562-3136   
Engin cell -410-562-9130   
Engin - eocrosby@gmail.com    
Greg - megacrosby@gmail.com    
 

Jeanette Wedler   

810 Bay View Drive   

Deale, MD 20751   
240-486-0419 
 

Lee & Ed Wachter 
811 Bay View Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
410-867-9009 
Lee Cell: 703-340-0070 
Ed Cell:  703-395-9559 
bfit2.lee@gmail.com    
wachtere@gmail.com 
 

Sandra Watts 
Dave Kline 
812 Bay View Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
Sandra (703) 998-7798 
H: getwatts@outlook.com 
W: swatts@rrmm.com 
Dave:  killerwatts@outlook.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Locust Drive & Deale Beach Road 

Pam & Ed Morton   
6005 Locust Drive   
Deale, MD 20751 
Pam cell: 301-502-2896     
Ed cell:    301-502-8268            
puppies2@verizon.net 
 

Chris Pokorski & Elizabeth Orff   
5991 Deale Beach Road 
Deale, MD 20751 
(410) 867-8916  
Children (Colby, Hala, Harper, 
Bo)  
betsyandchris@comcast.net  

Stephanie & Brian Heller   
5993 Deale Beach Road   
Deale, MD 20751   
(301) 261-9268  
Children (Stewart)  
brianheller@hellerelectric.com  
stephanieheller@hellerelectric.com  
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Parker Drive 

Vacant 
6000 Parker Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
  
 

Terry & Rick Villano  
6001 Parker Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
terrylynnvillano@gmail.com 
rickvillano@yahoo.com 
 

Craig & Alison Smith 
6002 Parker Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
Alison cell: 443-852-4737 
Craig cell:   443-994-8682 
Afjag1983@yahoo.com  
 

Maria & Mike Dempsey 

6003 Parker Drive 

Deale, MD 20751 

410-867-0518 

mcdempsey10@gmail.com  
  

Kathy & John Vassallo   

6004 Parker Drive   

Deale, MD 20751   

410-867-7367   

vassallokathy@gmail.com    

Vacant 

6005 Parker Drive   
Deale, MD 20751   
 

Victor & Jessica Jones 

6007 Parker Drive   
Deale, MD 20751   
Victor cell: 410-533-3432 
Jessica cell: 443-994-3229 
Jessica.powers426@gmail.com  

Stanley Day 
6008 Parker Drive   
Deale, MD 20751   
Cell: 443-975-0960 
Stanleyday3@gmail.com  
 

Vicki Parent & Alex Burnett 
6009 Parker Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
Vicki cell: 240-506-7319   
Alex cell: 240-997-8755   
Vicki – 
gordon1961@yahoo.com or 
vparent1961@gmail.com 
Alex - 
aburnett6009@gmail.com    
 

John & Judy Ward 
6011 Parker Drive 
Deale, MD 20751 
Home:  443-321-8720   
John cell: 301-325-4221   
Judy cell: 301-775-7508   
john.ward@dahs.us or 
john.ward@infosecure.com 
judy.ward@verizon.net or 
judy@judyward.us 
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